FETRA MACHT LASTEN LEICHTER

Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 2899 Zusatzboden
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Technische Details:

Gesamttragkraft (kg)
Ladeflachenldnge (mm)
Ladeflachenbreite (mm)
Gesamtlange (mm)
Gesamtbreite (mm)

Gesamthohe (mm)
Gewicht (kg)

fetra

0000
Transportgerate

Holzwerkstoffplatte, Oberflache Buchendekor

0 Jahre
t_,a‘.a‘\t\e

60
1240

415
1340
418

72
8,2

Ursprungsland
Garantie (Jahre)
Zolltarifnummer
GTIN

Deutschland

10

87169090
4017976028996



